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  BIJNOR 
Chandpu

r 
Dhampu

r 
Kiratpur Nagina 

Najibaba
d 

Seohara Sherkot Total 

Total 
Population of 
city  (in lakhs) 

0.9329
7 

0.83441 
0.5099

7 
0.6194

6 
0.9524

6 
0.88535 

0.5329
6 

0.6222
6 

5.8898
4 

Slum 
Population (in 
lakhs) 

0.3448
0 

0.14400 
0.0959

0 
0.1450

0 
0.2693

5 
0.15835 

0.1484
0 

0.1113
0 

1.4171 

Slum 
Population as 
percentage of 
urban 
population 

36.82 32.08 18.80 29.24 28.28 17.88 27.84 17.89 26.75 

Number of 
Notified Slums 

6 9 4 6 8 5 7 4 49 

Number of 
slums not 
notified 

7 3 1 1 2 5 2 0 21 

No. of Slum 
Households 

17715 13670 9659 10388 13726 14984 8840 9668 98650 

No. of slums 
covered under 
slum 
improvement 
programme 
(BSUP,IDSMT,e
tc.) 

- - - - - - - - 0 

Number of 
slums where 
households 
have individual 
water 
connections* 

- - - - - - - - 0 

Number of 
slums 
connected to 
sewerage 
network* 

- - - - - - - - 0 

Number of 
slums having a 
Primary school 

4 3 3 3 4 4 2 2 25 

No. of slums 
having AWC 

13 11 10 8 12 9 8 7 78 

No. of slums 
having primary 
health care 
facility 

6 2 4 1 2 4 1 1 21 
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