City Profile: Bijnor

	BIJNOR	Chandpu r	Dhampu r	Kiratpur	Nagina	Najibaba d	Seohara	Sherkot	Total
Total Population of city (in lakhs)	0.9329 7	0.83441	0.5099 7	0.6194 6	0.9524 6	0.88535	0.5329 6	0.6222 6	5.8898 4
Slum Population (in lakhs)	0.3448 0	0.14400	0.0959 0	0.1450 0	0.2693 5	0.15835	0.1484 0	0.1113	1.4171
Slum Population as percentage of urban population	36.82	32.08	18.80	29.24	28.28	17.88	27.84	17.89	26.75
Number of Notified Slums	6	9	4	6	8	5	7	4	49
Number of slums not notified	7	3	1	1	2	5	2	0	21
No. of Slum Households	17715	13670	9659	10388	13726	14984	8840	9668	98650
No. of slums covered under slum improvement programme (BSUP,IDSMT,e tc.)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0
Number of slums where households have individual water connections*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0
Number of slums connected to sewerage network*	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0
Number of slums having a Primary school	4	3	3	3	4	4	2	2	25
No. of slums having AWC	13	11	10	8	12	9	8	7	78
No. of slums having primary health care facility	6	2	4	1	2	4	1	1	21

City Profile: Bijnor

